
PARTICIPATING ADVERTISERS
1. Acura Canada 1-888-9-ACURA-9 or acura.ca

2. American Standard americanstandard.ca

3.  Antolini - The Signature Stone Collection

antoliniCAN.com

4. Apple 1-800-MY-APPLE or apple.ca

5. BEHR Canada behr.com

6.  Boa-Franc/Mirage 1-800-463-1303 

or miragefl oors.com

7.  Bradlee Distributors - Sub-Zero and Wolf 

subzero-wolf.com

8.  Brougham Interiors 604-736-8822 

or broughaminteriors.com

9. Burt’s Bees burtsbees.ca

10. CaesarStone caesarstone.ca

11. Canadian Tire CANVAS canadiantire.ca/canvas

12. Centura 514-336-5604 or centura.info

13. Ceragres ceragres.ca

14. CIL cil.ca

15. Ciot Habitat 416-785-8080 or ciot.com

16.  Cottswood Interiors 780-453-3447 

or 1-866-939-9039 or cottswood.com

17. EL RAN 514-630-5656 or 1-800-361-6546 or elran.com

18. Electrical Safety Authority esasafe.com

19.  Elizabeth Interiors 905-333-6670 or 1-888-846-7845 

or elizabethinteriors.com

20. Factory Tile Depot factorytiledepot.ca

21. Fleurco 1-800-993-0033 or fl eurco.com

22.  Ginger Jar Furniture, 1420 Fell Ave, North Vancouver; 

604-988-7328 or gingerjarfurniture.com 

or sales@gingerjarfurniture.com

23. Grohe Canada 1-888-644-7643 or grohecanada.com

24. IKEA 1-800-661-9807 or ikea.ca

25.  Import Temptations import-temptations.com 

or 416-256-3150

26.  Inspired Home Interiors 780-482-6040 

or inspiredhomes.ca

27. Julian Tile juliantile.com

28. KitchenAid Canada 1-800-461-5681 or KitchenAid.ca

29. La-Z-Boy Canada lazboy.com

30. Leon’s leons.ca

31. Liebherr Refrigeration liebherr-appliances.com

32. Linen Chest linenchest.com

33.  Mercedes-Benz Canada 1-800-387-0100 

or mercedes-benz.ca

34. Miele Ltd. miele.ca

35.  Muti Kitchen & Bath - Woodbridge 905-265-2008 

or Toronto 416-969-0253 or mutikb.com

36. Natuzzi natuzzi.ca

37.  Paramount Furniture 604-273-0155 or 

paramountfurniture.ca

38.  Paulette Marie Sauvé - Contemporary Art 

paulettesauve.com

39.  Perma-Wood Solariums 1-888-PERMA-WD 

or permawood.com

40. Plumbing Online plumbingonline.ca

41. Prima Lighting 905-851-1188 or primalighting.ca

42.  Reznick Carpets 416-787-7676 

or reznickcarpets.com

43. Robinson Lighting & Bath Centre rlrbc.com

44.  Sandy’s Furniture 604-520-0800 

or sandysfurniture.ca

45. Scavolini scavolini.com or contact@scavolini.com 

46.  Shelter Furniture, Lighting & Accessories 

416-783-3333 or shelterfurniture.ca

47. Sherwin-Williams sherwin-williams.com

48.  Simply Closets 416-385-8855 

or simplyclosets.ca

49. sohoConcept sohoconcept.com

50. Splashes Bath & Kitchen Centre splashesonline.com

51. Stone Tile stone-tile.com

52. Structube structube.com

53. Subaru subaru.ca

54. Thermador thermador.ca

55. Trex 1-800-BUY-TREX or trex.com

56.  Union Lighting and Furnishings 416-652-2200 

or unionlightingandfurnishings.com

57.  Western Red Cedar Lumber Association wrcla.org 

or 1-866-778-9096

58.  World Mosaic (B.C.) Ltd. (Tel) 604-736-8158 

or (Fax) 604-736-9908

FREE
INFORMATION 
is yours for the asking!

Many of the advertisers in this issue of House & Home will be pleased to send you free information on their 

products and services. Please feel free to use the phone numbers and/or website addresses listed below 

to contact them directly or visit www.houseandhome.com to access links and more information.
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(CC-606), Benjamin Moore, 1-800-361-5898 or 
benjaminmoore.ca.

IN GOOD MEASURE
Pages 86 to 91
Design, Cameron MacNeil, Cameron MacNeil 
Interior Design, cameronmacneil.com. Page 87: 
Living room coffee table: Chair, Hollace Cluny, 
(416) 968-7894 or hollacecluny.ca; artwork by 
Gordon Stamper (right), Canvas Gallery, (416) 
532-5275 or canvasgallery.ca; watercolour 
artwork by James Fowler, jamesfowlerart@gmail.
com or jamesfowlerart.com. Page 88: Living 
room with black doors: White chairs, Cocoon 
Furnishings, (905) 829-2780 or 
cocoonfurnishings.ca; metal-framed side chair, 
ceiling light, Bestlite BL3 floor lamp by Gubi, 
Hollace Cluny, (416) 968-7894 or hollacecluny.ca; 
Moroccan rug, Indigo&Lavender, 
indigoandlavender.com; fluted side table, CB2, 
cb2.ca; bowl (on built-in), Zig Zag, (416) 778-
6495 or modfurnishings.com; wall colour 
(throughout main floor), Oxford White (CC-30), 
door frame colour, Black (2131-10), Benjamin 
Moore, 1-800-361-5898 or benjaminmoore.ca. 
Page 89: Dining room: Marble bowl, pillows, 
Elte, (416) 785-7885 or elte.com; table, CB2, cb2.
ca; pendant by Rich Brilliant Willing, Hollace 
Cluny, (416) 968-7894 or hollacecluny.ca; window 
shades, Tonic Living, (416) 699-9879 or 
tonicliving.com; artwork by Christian McLeod, 
christianmcleod.com. Page 90: Upstairs 
hallway: Seagrass broadloom carpet, Elte, (416) 
785-7885 or elte.com. Bathroom: Hand towels, 
black soap, soap dish, Ginger’s, (416) 787-1787 or 
gingers.com; vanity handles, Upper Canada 
Specialty Hardware, (416) 696-8358 or ucsh.
com; tiles, Mettro Source, (416) 913-1722 or 
mettro.ca; sconces, Lamp Cage, (416) 686-5350 
or lampcage.com; wall and ceiling colour, Grey 
Owl (OC-52), Benjamin Moore, 1-800-361-5898 
or benjaminmoore.ca. Kitchen: Salt and pepper 
shakers, Zig Zag, (416) 778-6495 or 
modfurnishings.com; mortar and pestle, Elte, 
(416) 785-7885 or elte.com; range by Fulgor 
Milano, Distinctive Appliances, 1-800-361-0799 
or distinctive-online.com; sink by Kohler, Mist 
Bath, (905) 856-4455 or mistbath.com; Bankun 
wallpaper in Light Grey (T14138), Thibaut, 1-800-
268-1300 or thibautdesign.com; oak flooring by 
Sanderson, Kentwood, kentwoodfloors.com; 
Organic White countertops by Caesarstone, 
Marble & Granite Stonecraft, (416) 617-8079 
or marblestonecraft.com; artwork by Lauren 
Vaile, (519) 931-1272 or laurenvaile.com; 
sconce by Visual Comfort, 
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